L22000151861

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Addless)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Dasiness Linky Harrie)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



700384276327

04/12/22--01001--019 **625.00

RECEIVED

CORPORATE

When you need ACCESS to the world

ACCESS, _

INC.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

'		V			
	PIC	K UP:	4/11 DANNY		
	CERTIFIED COPY XX PHOTOCOPY CUS XX FILING	LLC			
1.	TY APOLLO BEACH				
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCI		<u></u>		
2.	(CORDOR ATE NAME AND DOC	INAUNUT AN			
_	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	JMENT#)			
3.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	JMENT #)			
4.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	JMENT #)			 ·
5.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	JMENT #)			
6.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	JMENT #)		-	
SPEC INSTI	CIAL RUCTIONS:				
				_	

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Section Division of Corporations		
CHDH	TY Apollo Beach Villa LLC		
SUBJI		of Limited Liability Company	<u> </u>
The en	nclosed Articles of Organization and fe	e(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please	return all correspondence concerning	his matter to the following:	
	Kevin A. Denti, Esquire		
		Name of Person	
	Kevin A. Denti, P.A.		
		Firm/Company	
	2180 Immokalee Road - Suite #3	16	
		Address	
	Naples, Florida 34110		
	kdenti@dentilaw.com	City/State and Zip Code	
		e used for future annual report notification)	
For furth	her information concerning this matter.		
	Kevin A. Denti, Esquire	239 260-8111 at ()	
	Name of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclos	ed is a check for the following amount	:	
≣\$ 12.	5.00 Filing Fee	us Certified Copy Certific (additional copy is enclosed) Certifie	.00 Filing Fec. tate of Status & d Copy al copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address	Street Address New Filing Section Division	
	New Filing Section Division of Corporations	The Centre of Tallahassee	
	P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303)

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

FILED

2022 APR 11 PM 1: 10

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FL TY Apollo Beach Villa LLC (Must conatin the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

		-	_	 					
- 2	ĸ			 	-	_	กก	reco	•

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Ī	rincipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:			
5525 Universi	ity Way NE	<u>5525</u>	University Way NE			
Seattle, Wash	ington 98105	<u>Seatt</u>	le, Washington 98105			
(The Limited Liability Co another business entity w	red Agent, Registered Office, ompany cannot serve as its own with an active Florida registration a street address of the registere Kevin A. Denti. Esq	n Registered Agent. \ on.) d agent are:	it's Signature: r'ou must designate an individual er			
		Name				
	2180 Immokalee Ro	ad - Suite #316				
	Florida street addres	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)				
	Naples	Florida	34110			
	City	State	Zip			

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.,

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

	Title: "AMBR" = Authorized N "MGR" = Manager	1ember	Name and Address:			
	AMBR		Timothy Jo-xing Yeh 5525 University Way NE Seattle, Washington 98105			
					207	
				TALLAH	2022 APR 1 1	
				ASSEE!	PH 1:	
	(Use attachment if necess	ary)		E PAGE	5	
(If an ef the date Note: 1	Fective date is listed, the d of filing.)	ate must be specifi	illing:	iys prior to or 90 da		
ARTIC	LE VI: Other provisions, if	•				
	This doc	nature of a memb	er or an authorized representative of a main accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Formation submitted in a document to the De	Florida Statutes.	<u> </u>	
			ony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	saturient of State		

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

Kevin A. Denti, Esquire
Typed or printed name of signee

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)